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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 6,212.09 0.00 8,129.87 -1,917.78
1120-0000 Rent Security Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,039.48 0.32 0.00 20,039.80
1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 43,313.44 0.00 0.00 43,313.44
1620-0000 Equipment 28,039.88 0.00 0.00 28,039.88
1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 0.00 0.00 -2,898.00
1720-0000 Building Improvement 11,268.56 0.00 0.00 11,268.56
2245-0000 Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage -8,485.99 0.00 0.00 -8,485.99
2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3800-0000 Retained Earnings -115,124.57 0.00 0.00 -115,124.57
4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -25,498.77 0.00 8,143.13 -33,641.90
4700-0000 Commercial/Retail rent -2,059.89 0.00 686.63 -2,746.52
5440-0000 Passthrough Misc. 0.00 200.00 0.00 200.00
5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -0.97 0.00 0.32 -1.29
5805-0000 Bounced Check Fee 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00
6202-0000 Accounting 2,800.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00
6213-0000 General Building Repairs-Expense 11,595.00 0.00 0.00 11,595.00
6215-0000 Building Supplies 97.94 0.00 0.00 97.94
6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 4,285.56 1,009.00 0.00 5,294.56
6241-0000 Boiler Repair 5,525.00 0.00 0.00 5,525.00
6242-0000 Unit Repairs 660.00 0.00 0.00 660.00
6249-0000 Elevator Contract 675.02 675.02 0.00 1,350.04
6250-0000 Elevator Inspection & Repair 30.00 400.00 0.00 430.00
6257-0000 Sprinkler Sys. & Inspections 0.00 3,275.00 0.00 3,275.00
6300-0000 Management 2,250.00 750.00 0.00 3,000.00
6310-0000 Security Service 0.00 4,709.28 0.00 4,709.28
6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 247.74 93.87 0.00 341.61
6410-0000 Electricity 3,054.20 702.53 0.00 3,756.73
6417-0000 Cable & Internet 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6420-0000 Gas 7,657.89 2,358.87 0.00 10,016.76
6430-0000 Water & Sewer 909.40 0.00 0.00 909.40
6455-0000 Telephone 791.60 791.58 0.00 1,583.18
6460-0000 Service Contract 550.00 0.00 0.00 550.00

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 1

Trial Balance
Period = Apr 2021

Book = Cash

Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:49 PM



Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 547.19 135.24 0.00 682.43
7630-0000 Bank Charges Expense 25.00 117.00 0.00 142.00
7700-0000 Miscellaneous Expense 150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
7845-0000 Gross Salary 3,046.14 1,523.07 0.00 4,569.21
7851-0000 FICA Expense 233.04 116.52 0.00 349.56
7852-0000 FUTA Expense 18.30 9.15 0.00 27.45
7853-0000 SUTA Expense 45.72 68.50 0.00 114.22

Total 0.00 16,959.95 16,959.95 0.00
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 8,143.13 94.63 33,641.90 93.02
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 7.98 2,746.52 7.59

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 8,829.76 102.61 36,388.42 100.62

5100-0000     EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT
5440-0000         Passthrough Misc. -200.00 -2.32 -200.00 -0.55

5490-0000     TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT -200.00 -2.32 -200.00 -0.55

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.32 0.00 1.29 0.00
5805-0000         Bounced Check Fee -25.00 -0.29 -25.00 -0.07

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME -24.68 -0.29 -23.71 -0.07

5990-0000 TOTAL INCOME 8,605.08 100.00 36,164.71 100.00

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 0.00 0.00 2,800.00 7.74
6213-0000         General Building Repairs-Expense 0.00 0.00 11,595.00 32.06
6215-0000         Building Supplies 0.00 0.00 97.94 0.27
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 1,009.00 11.73 5,294.56 14.64
6241-0000         Boiler Repair 0.00 0.00 5,525.00 15.28
6242-0000         Unit Repairs 0.00 0.00 660.00 1.82
6249-0000         Elevator Contract 675.02 7.84 1,350.04 3.73
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 400.00 4.65 430.00 1.19
6257-0000         Sprinkler Sys. & Inspections 3,275.00 38.06 3,275.00 9.06
6300-0000         Management 750.00 8.72 3,000.00 8.30
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

6310-0000         Security Service 4,709.28 54.73 4,709.28 13.02
6320-0010         Worker's Compensation 93.87 1.09 341.61 0.94
6410-0000         Electricity 702.53 8.16 3,756.73 10.39
6420-0000         Gas 2,358.87 27.41 10,016.76 27.70
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 0.00 0.00 909.40 2.51
6455-0000         Telephone 791.58 9.20 1,583.18 4.38
6460-0000         Service Contract 0.00 0.00 550.00 1.52

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 14,765.15 171.59 55,894.50 154.56

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 135.24 1.57 682.43 1.89
7630-0000         Bank Charges Expense 117.00 1.36 142.00 0.39
7700-0000         Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.41

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7845-0000         Gross Salary 1,523.07 17.70 4,569.21 12.63
7851-0000         FICA Expense 116.52 1.35 349.56 0.97
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 9.15 0.11 27.45 0.08
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 68.50 0.80 114.22 0.32

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,852.48 21.53 5,742.87 15.88

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,969.48 22.89 6,034.87 16.69

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 16,734.63 194.47 61,929.37 171.24

9090-0000     NET INCOME -8,129.55 -94.47 -25,764.66 -71.24
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Jan 2021 Feb 2021 Mar 2021 Apr 2021 Total

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4500-0000         Rent 1,144.38 0.00 -1,144.38 0.00 0.00
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 6,973.75 8,118.13 10,406.89 8,143.13 33,641.90
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 686.63 686.63 686.63 2,746.52

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 8,804.76 8,804.76 9,949.14 8,829.76 36,388.42

5100-0000     EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT
5440-0000         Passthrough Misc. 0.00 0.00 0.00 -200.00 -200.00

5490-0000     TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 -200.00 -200.00

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.31 0.30 0.36 0.32 1.29
5805-0000         Bounced Check Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 -25.00 -25.00

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.31 0.30 0.36 -24.68 -23.71

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 8,805.07 8,805.06 9,949.50 8,605.08 36,164.71

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 2,000.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 2,800.00
6213-0000         General Building Repairs-Expense 370.00 5,525.00 5,700.00 0.00 11,595.00
6215-0000         Building Supplies 0.00 0.00 97.94 0.00 97.94
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 0.00 2,500.00 1,785.56 1,009.00 5,294.56
6241-0000         Boiler Repair 5,525.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,525.00
6242-0000         Unit Repairs 0.00 0.00 660.00 0.00 660.00
6249-0000         Elevator Contract 337.51 0.00 337.51 675.02 1,350.04
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 0.00 0.00 30.00 400.00 430.00
6257-0000         Sprinkler Sys. & Inspections 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,275.00 3,275.00
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Jan 2021 Feb 2021 Mar 2021 Apr 2021 Total

6300-0000         Management 1,500.00 0.00 750.00 750.00 3,000.00
6310-0000         Security Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,709.28 4,709.28
6320-0010         Worker's Compensation 122.58 62.58 62.58 93.87 341.61
6410-0000         Electricity 766.47 1,220.64 1,067.09 702.53 3,756.73
6420-0000         Gas 1,898.41 2,844.41 2,915.07 2,358.87 10,016.76
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 909.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 909.40
6455-0000         Telephone 253.68 255.95 281.97 791.58 1,583.18
6460-0000         Service Contract 550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550.00

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 14,233.05 12,408.58 14,487.72 14,765.15 55,894.50

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 276.71 135.24 135.24 135.24 682.43
7630-0000         Bank Charges Expense 25.00 0.00 0.00 117.00 142.00
7700-0000         Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7845-0000         Gross Salary 1,015.38 1,015.38 1,015.38 1,523.07 4,569.21
7851-0000         FICA Expense 77.68 77.68 77.68 116.52 349.56
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6.10 6.10 6.10 9.15 27.45
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 15.24 15.24 15.24 68.50 114.22

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,391.11 1,249.64 1,249.64 1,852.48 5,742.87

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,416.11 1,399.64 1,249.64 1,969.48 6,034.87

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 15,649.16 13,808.22 15,737.36 16,734.63 61,929.37

9090-0000     NET INCOME -6,844.09 -5,003.16 -5,787.86 -8,129.55 -25,764.66
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Current Balance

1110-0000  Operating Cash 1 -1,917.78
1130-0000  Savings Cash 1 20,039.80
1135-0000  Savings Cash 2 43,313.44
1190-0000   TOTAL CASH 61,435.46
1400-0000 Total Current Assets 61,435.46

1600-0000  PROPERTY
1620-0000  Equipment 28,039.88
1621-0000  Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00
1720-0000  Building Improvement 11,268.56
1890-0000   TOTAL PROPERTY 36,410.44

1990-0000    TOTAL ASSETS 97,845.90

2000-0000  LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

2100-0000  LIABILITIES
2245-0000  Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage 8,485.99

2300-0000  TAX LIABILITIES
2490-0000   TOTAL TAX LIABILITIES 8,485.99
2990-0000   TOTAL LIABILITIES 8,485.99

3000-0000  CAPITAL
3800-0000  Retained Earnings 89,359.91
3890-0000   TOTAL CAPITAL 89,359.91

3990-0000    TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 97,845.90
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 8,143.13 94.63 33,641.90 93.02
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 7.98 2,746.52 7.59

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 8,829.76 102.61 36,388.42 100.62

5100-0000     EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT
5440-0000         Passthrough Misc. -200.00 -2.32 -200.00 -0.55

5490-0000     TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT -200.00 -2.32 -200.00 -0.55

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.32 0.00 1.29 0.00
5805-0000         Bounced Check Fee -25.00 -0.29 -25.00 -0.07

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME -24.68 -0.29 -23.71 -0.07

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 8,605.08 100.00 36,164.71 100.00

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 0.00 0.00 2,800.00 7.74
6213-0000         General Building Repairs-Expense 0.00 0.00 11,595.00 32.06
6215-0000         Building Supplies 0.00 0.00 97.94 0.27
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 1,009.00 11.73 5,294.56 14.64
6241-0000         Boiler Repair 0.00 0.00 5,525.00 15.28
6242-0000         Unit Repairs 0.00 0.00 660.00 1.82
6249-0000         Elevator Contract 675.02 7.84 1,350.04 3.73
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 400.00 4.65 430.00 1.19
6257-0000         Sprinkler Sys. & Inspections 3,275.00 38.06 3,275.00 9.06
6300-0000         Management 750.00 8.72 3,000.00 8.30
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Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:49 PM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

6310-0000         Security Service 4,709.28 54.73 4,709.28 13.02
6320-0010         Worker's Compensation 93.87 1.09 341.61 0.94
6410-0000         Electricity 702.53 8.16 3,756.73 10.39
6420-0000         Gas 2,358.87 27.41 10,016.76 27.70
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 0.00 0.00 909.40 2.51
6455-0000         Telephone 791.58 9.20 1,583.18 4.38
6460-0000         Service Contract 0.00 0.00 550.00 1.52

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 14,765.15 171.59 55,894.50 154.56

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 135.24 1.57 682.43 1.89
7630-0000         Bank Charges Expense 117.00 1.36 142.00 0.39
7700-0000         Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.41

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7845-0000         Gross Salary 1,523.07 17.70 4,569.21 12.63
7851-0000         FICA Expense 116.52 1.35 349.56 0.97
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 9.15 0.11 27.45 0.08
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 68.50 0.80 114.22 0.32

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,852.48 21.53 5,742.87 15.88

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,969.48 22.89 6,034.87 16.69

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 16,734.63 194.47 61,929.37 171.24

9090-0000     NET INCOME -8,129.55 -94.47 -25,764.66 -71.24

Adjustments
2150-0000 Loans & Exchange 0.00 0.00 750.00 2.07

Total Adjustments 0.00 0.00 750.00 2.07
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

Cash Flow 0.00 0.00 750.00 2.07

Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
1105-0000 Operating Cash 0.00 0.00 0.00
1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 6,212.09 -1,917.78 -8,129.87
1120-0000 Rent Security Account 0.00 0.00 0.00
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,039.48 20,039.80 0.32
1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 43,313.44 43,313.44 0.00
1140-0000 Savings Cash 3 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Cash 69,565.01 61,435.46 -8,129.55

Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
1105-0000 Operating Cash 0.00 0.00 0.00
1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 12,048.17 -1,917.78 -13,965.95
1120-0000 Rent Security Account 0.00 0.00 0.00
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,038.51 20,039.80 1.29
1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 54,363.44 43,313.44 -11,050.00
1140-0000 Savings Cash 3 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Cash 86,450.12 61,435.46 -25,014.66
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 6,212.09 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/02/2021 04/2021 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-111635 40221 0.00 447.06 5,765.03 04/02/2021

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/21/2021 04/2021 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-111634 42121 0.00 447.07 5,317.96 04/21/2021

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-111633 43021 0.00 447.06 4,870.90 04/30/2021

 Check Batch 28840 750.00 4,120.90

 Receipt Batch 35139 2,288.76 6,409.66

 Journal Batch 17650 30.43 6,379.23

 Receipt Batch 35211 944.38 7,323.61

 Receipt Batch 35213 1,144.38 8,467.99

 Check Batch 28890 8,573.97 -105.98

 Journal Batch 17545 279.72 -385.70

 Receipt Batch 35276 686.63 300.93

 Check Batch 28947 1,009.00 -708.07

 Receipt Batch 35285 1,144.38 436.31

 Check Batch 28967 4,079.87 -3,643.56

 Journal Batch 17547 27.48 -3,616.08

 Receipt Batch 35505 2,421.23 -1,194.85

 Journal Batch 17651 283.44 -1,478.29

 Journal Batch 15225 439.49 -1,917.78

  Net Change=-8,129.87 8,657.24 16,787.11   -1,917.78 = Ending Balance =

1120-0000 Rent Security Account 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   0.00 = Ending Balance =

1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,039.48 = Beginning Balance =

 Journal Batch 17653 0.32 20,039.80

  Net Change=0.32 0.32 0.00   20,039.80 = Ending Balance =

1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 43,313.44 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   43,313.44 = Ending Balance =

1620-0000 Equipment 28,039.88 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   28,039.88 = Ending Balance =

1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -2,898.00 = Ending Balance =

1720-0000 Building Improvement 11,268.56 = Beginning Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   11,268.56 = Ending Balance =

2245-0000 Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage -8,485.99 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00 -8,485.99 = Ending Balance =

2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/02/2021 04/2021 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-111635 40221 447.06 0.00 447.06 04/02/2021

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/21/2021 04/2021 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-111634 42121 447.07 0.00 894.13 04/21/2021

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-111633 43021 447.06 0.00 1,341.19 04/30/2021

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 To Gross up 4.2021 J-28226 0.00 1,341.19 0.00 To Gross up 4.2021

  Net Change=0.00 1,341.19 1,341.19   0.00 = Ending Balance =

3800-0000 Retained Earnings -115,124.57 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00 -115,124.57 = Ending Balance =

4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -25,498.77 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/01/2021 04/2021 Younge (t0000178) R-209088 :credit 0.00 200.00 -25,698.77 :Prog Gen credit application

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/01/2021 04/2021 Trubitt (t0000174) R-209511 86948486 0.00 1,144.38 -26,843.15 ClickPay - ACH - A2104010436_CM8ZF5

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/01/2021 04/2021 Khaneja (t0001082) R-209606 87070430 0.00 1,144.38 -27,987.53 ClickPay - ACH - A2104010454_UY9MY4

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/07/2021 04/2021 Younge (t0000178) R-210502 88211529 0.00 944.38 -28,931.91 ClickPay - ACH - A2104071322_AM2TM0

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/07/2021 04/2021 Riccardi (t0000176) R-210563 854_... 0.00 1,144.38 -30,076.29 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/15/2021 04/2021 Hwang (t0004002) R-210998 88642151 0.00 1,144.38 -31,220.67 ClickPay - ACH - A2104150407_YQ5JN7

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/21/2021 04/2021 Simon (t0000180) R-212232 1289... 0.00 2,396.23 -33,616.90 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/21/2021 04/2021 Simon (t0000180) R-212232 1289... 0.00 25.00 -33,641.90 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

  Net Change=-8,143.13 0.00 8,143.13 -33,641.90 = Ending Balance =

4700-0000 Commercial/Retail rent -2,059.89 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/13/2021 04/2021 Praveen Gulati (t0000760) R-210936 6636... 0.00 686.63 -2,746.52 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

  Net Change=-686.63 0.00 686.63 -2,746.52 = Ending Balance =

5440-0000 Passthrough Misc. 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/01/2021 04/2021 Younge (t0000178) R-209088 :credit 200.00 0.00 200.00 :Prog Gen credit application

  Net Change=200.00 200.00 0.00   200.00 = Ending Balance =

5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -0.97 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 interest payment J-35964 0.32 0.00 -0.65 Interest Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 J-35965 :Rever... 0.00 0.32 -0.97 Interest Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 J-35966 :Rever... 0.00 0.32 -1.29 Interest Payment
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

  Net Change=-0.32 0.32 0.64   -1.29 = Ending Balance =

5805-0000 Bounced Check Fee 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Clickpay (clickp) K-110593 879 25.00 0.00 25.00 Fee per lockbox  return

  Net Change=25.00 25.00 0.00   25.00 = Ending Balance =

6202-0000 Accounting 2,800.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   2,800.00 = Ending Balance =

6213-0000 General Building Repairs-Expense 11,595.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   11,595.00 = Ending Balance =

6215-0000 Building Supplies 97.94 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   97.94 = Ending Balance =

6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 4,285.56 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/15/2021 04/2021 Ben Franklin HVAC Inc. (benfra... K-110493 1 175.00 0.00 4,460.56 Service call

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/15/2021 04/2021 Ben Franklin HVAC Inc. (benfra... K-110493 1 834.00 0.00 5,294.56 RA2114200

  Net Change=1,009.00 1,009.00 0.00   5,294.56 = Ending Balance =

6241-0000 Boiler Repair 5,525.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   5,525.00 = Ending Balance =

6242-0000 Unit Repairs 660.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   660.00 = Ending Balance =

6249-0000 Elevator Contract 675.02 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/08/2021 04/2021 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-109793 877 337.51 0.00 1,012.53 132879 Monthly maintenance invoice for the ...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-110597 883 337.51 0.00 1,350.04 Monthly maintenance april 2021

  Net Change=675.02 675.02 0.00   1,350.04 = Ending Balance =

6250-0000 Elevator Inspection & Repair 30.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Sierra Consulting Group, Inc (si... K-110596 882 400.00 0.00 430.00 58140 2020 Annual Inspection and Witness C...

  Net Change=400.00 400.00 0.00   430.00 = Ending Balance =

6257-0000 Sprinkler Sys. & Inspections 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/08/2021 04/2021 Empire Fire Sprinkler LLC (empi... K-109792 876 1,650.00 0.00 1,650.00 Monthly sprinkler inspection

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/08/2021 04/2021 Empire Fire Sprinkler LLC (empi... K-109792 876 1,625.00 0.00 3,275.00 Monthly sprinkler inspection january 2020- d...

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 3

General Ledger
Period = Apr 2021

Book = Cash

Sort On =

Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:52 PM



Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

  Net Change=3,275.00 3,275.00 0.00   3,275.00 = Ending Balance =

6300-0000 Management 2,250.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/01/2021 04/2021 Livingston Management Service... K-109140 874 750.00 0.00 3,000.00 Management Fee

  Net Change=750.00 750.00 0.00   3,000.00 = Ending Balance =

6310-0000 Security Service 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/08/2021 04/2021 AFA PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS... K-109791 875 1,932.71 0.00 1,932.71 3231070 Fire alram digital 03/01/21-02/28/21

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/08/2021 04/2021 AFA PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS... K-109791 875 2,776.57 0.00 4,709.28 3231070 Non Co Insp/Maint FA 03/01/21-02/...

  Net Change=4,709.28 4,709.28 0.00   4,709.28 = Ending Balance =

6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 247.74 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 To Gross up 4.2021 J-28226 0.00 7.77 239.97 paid family leave

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 To Gross up 4.2021 J-28226 105.24 0.00 345.21 pay-by-pay insurance

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 To Gross up 4.2021 J-28226 0.00 3.60 341.61 voluntary disability

  Net Change=93.87 105.24 11.37   341.61 = Ending Balance =

6410-0000 Electricity 3,054.20 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-110594 880 702.53 0.00 3,756.73 Electricity charges 44-7223-0650-0200-7 for ...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 :Reversal of J-35823 J-35824 :Rever... 0.00 27.48 3,729.25 verizon adjustment for april

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/27/2021 04/2021 verizon adjustment for april :Re... J-35823 27.48 0.00 3,756.73 verizon adjustment for april

  Net Change=702.53 730.01 27.48   3,756.73 = Ending Balance =

6417-0000 Cable & Internet 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/27/2021 04/2021 verizon J-35963 283.44 0.00 283.44 verizon

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/27/2021 04/2021 To reclass J-36917 0.00 283.44 0.00 to reclass

  Net Change=0.00 283.44 283.44   0.00 = Ending Balance =

6420-0000 Gas 7,657.89 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-110594 880 2,318.47 0.00 9,976.36 Gas charges 44-7223-0650-0200-7 for 02/19...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-110595 881 40.40 0.00 10,016.76 Gas Service Charge for a/c 44-7223-0652-02...

  Net Change=2,358.87 2,358.87 0.00   10,016.76 = Ending Balance =

6430-0000 Water & Sewer 909.40 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   909.40 = Ending Balance =

6455-0000 Telephone 791.60 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/08/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-109794 878 252.18 0.00 1,043.78 Charges for A/c 853-077-585-0001-81 for 02/...
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 194.87 0.00 1,238.65 Internet & Phone Bundle Charge For A/C 853...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 21.07 0.00 1,259.72 5 IP Address

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 8.96 0.00 1,268.68 Security And Cloud 25 GB

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 5.26 0.00 1,273.94 Rent : Wireless Router

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 1.05 0.00 1,274.99 911 Surcharge

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 6.73 0.00 1,281.72 Federal Universal Service Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 8.67 0.00 1,290.39 Federal Subscriber Line And Access Recover...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 0.16 0.00 1,290.55 NY Universal Service Fund

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 0.38 0.00 1,290.93 VLD Carrier Cost Recovery Charge

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 1.95 0.00 1,292.88 VLD Long Distance Access Charge

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 0.78 0.00 1,293.66 VLD Long Distance Administrative Charge

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 2.10 0.00 1,295.76 NY Municipal Construction Surcharge

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/20/2021 04/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-110598 884 3.98 0.00 1,299.74 Late Payment Charge

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/27/2021 04/2021 To reclass J-36917 283.44 0.00 1,583.18 to reclass

  Net Change=791.58 791.58 0.00   1,583.18 = Ending Balance =

6460-0000 Service Contract 550.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   550.00 = Ending Balance =

7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 547.19 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/09/2021 04/2021 ADP Payroll Processing Fee J-35817 67.62 0.00 614.81 ADP Payroll Processing Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 ADP Payroll Processing Fee J-35818 67.62 0.00 682.43 ADP Payroll Processing Fee

  Net Change=135.24 135.24 0.00   682.43 = Ending Balance =

7630-0000 Bank Charges Expense 25.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/29/2021 04/2021 insufficient fund J-35819 34.00 0.00 59.00 Insufficient Funds Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/29/2021 04/2021 insufficient fund J-35820 34.00 0.00 93.00 Insufficient Funds Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/29/2021 04/2021 insufficient fund J-35821 34.00 0.00 127.00 Insufficient Funds Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 monthly service fee J-35822 15.00 0.00 142.00 monthly service fee

  Net Change=117.00 117.00 0.00   142.00 = Ending Balance =

7700-0000 Miscellaneous Expense 150.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   150.00 = Ending Balance =

7845-0000 Gross Salary 3,046.14 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 To Gross up 4.2021 J-28226 1,523.07 0.00 4,569.21 To Gross up salary

  Net Change=1,523.07 1,523.07 0.00   4,569.21 = Ending Balance =

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 5
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e
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7851-0000 FICA Expense 233.04 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 To Gross up 4.2021 J-28226 116.52 0.00 349.56 To Gross up 4.2021

  Net Change=116.52 116.52 0.00   349.56 = Ending Balance =

7852-0000 FUTA Expense 18.30 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 To Gross up 4.2021 J-28226 9.15 0.00 27.45 To Gross up 4.2021

  Net Change=9.15 9.15 0.00   27.45 = Ending Balance =

7853-0000 SUTA Expense 45.72 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/05/2021 04/2021 suta J-35962 30.43 0.00 76.15 suta

534condo 534 West 42nd... 04/30/2021 04/2021 To Gross up 4.2021 J-28226 38.07 0.00 114.22 To Gross up 4.2021

  Net Change=68.50 68.50 0.00   114.22 = Ending Balance =

27,280.99 27,280.99

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 6
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11/28/21 7:00 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes

  K-109140 28840 04/2021 4/1/21 Livingston Management Services, LLC (livingst) 534condo 6300-0000  Management 750.00 874 Management Fee

  K-109791 28890 04/2021 4/8/21 AFA PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS,INC. (afa) 534condo 6310-0000  Security Service 1,932.71 875 3231070 Fire alram digital 03/01/21-02/28/21

534condo 6310-0000  Security Service 2,776.57 875 3231070 Non Co Insp/Maint FA 03/01/21-02/28/21

  K-109792 28890 04/2021 4/8/21 Empire Fire Sprinkler LLC (empirefire) 534condo 6257-0000  Sprinkler Sys. & Inspections 1,650.00 876 Monthly sprinkler inspection

534condo 6257-0000  Sprinkler Sys. & Inspections 1,625.00 876 Monthly sprinkler inspection january 2020- december 2020

  K-109793 28890 04/2021 4/8/21 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) 534condo 6249-0000  Elevator Contract 337.51 877 132879 Monthly maintenance invoice for the month of march 2021

  K-109794 28890 04/2021 4/8/21 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 252.18 878 Charges for A/c 853-077-585-0001-81 for 02/28-03/27

  K-110493 28947 04/2021 4/15/21 Ben Franklin HVAC Inc. (benfranklin) 534condo 6235-0000  Plumbing Repair 175.00 1 Service call

534condo 6235-0000  Plumbing Repair 834.00 1 RA2114200

  K-110593 28967 04/2021 4/20/21 Clickpay (clickp) 534condo 5805-0000  Bounced Check Fee 25.00 879 Fee per lockbox  return

  K-110594 28967 04/2021 4/20/21 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (conediso)534condo 6410-0000  Electricity 702.53 880 Electricity charges 44-7223-0650-0200-7 for 02/19/2021-03/22/2021

534condo 6420-0000  Gas 2,318.47 880 Gas charges 44-7223-0650-0200-7 for 02/19/2021-03/22/2021

  K-110595 28967 04/2021 4/20/21 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (conediso)534condo 6420-0000  Gas 40.40 881 Gas Service Charge for a/c 44-7223-0652-0201-1 for 02/19/21-03/22/21

  K-110596 28967 04/2021 4/20/21 Sierra Consulting Group, Inc (sierra) 534condo 6250-0000  Elevator Inspection & Repair 400.00 882 58140 2020 Annual Inspection and Witness Category One Test (1P45340

  K-110597 28967 04/2021 4/20/21 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) 534condo 6249-0000  Elevator Contract 337.51 883 Monthly maintenance april 2021

  K-110598 28967 04/2021 4/20/21 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 194.87 884 Internet & Phone Bundle Charge For A/C 853-077-585-0001-81 For 03/27/2021

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 21.07 884 5 IP Address

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 8.96 884 Security And Cloud 25 GB

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 5.26 884 Rent : Wireless Router

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 1.05 884 911 Surcharge

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 6.73 884 Federal Universal Service Fee

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 8.67 884 Federal Subscriber Line And Access Recovery Charge

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 0.16 884 NY Universal Service Fund

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 0.38 884 VLD Carrier Cost Recovery Charge

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 1.95 884 VLD Long Distance Access Charge

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 0.78 884 VLD Long Distance Administrative Charge

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 2.10 884 NY Municipal Construction Surcharge

534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 3.98 884 Late Payment Charge

  K-111633 04/2021 4/30/21 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 447.06 43021 04/30/2021

  K-111634 04/2021 4/21/21 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 447.07 42121 04/21/2021

  K-111635 04/2021 4/2/21 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 447.06 40221 04/02/2021

Total 15,754.03

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Check Register
For Period = Apr 2021



11/28/21 7:00 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Cash Acct Account Amount Reference Check # Notes

  R-209088 35087 04/2021 4/1/21 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1110-0000 5440-0000  Passthrough Misc. -200.00 :credit

534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 200.00 :credit

  R-209511 35139 04/2021 4/1/21 Trubitt(t0000174) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 86948486

  R-209606 35139 04/2021 4/1/21 Khaneja(t0001082) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 87070430

  R-210502 35211 04/2021 4/7/21 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 944.38 88211529

  R-210563 35213 04/2021 4/7/21 Riccardi(t0000176) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 854_88255176

  R-210936 35276 04/2021 4/13/21 Praveen Gulati(t0000760) 534condo 1110-0000 4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 6636_88593355

  R-210998 35285 04/2021 4/15/21 Hwang(t0004002) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 88642151

  R-212232 35505 04/2021 4/21/21 Simon(t0000180) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 2,396.23 1289_88813983

534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 25.00 1289_88813983

Total 8,629.76

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Receipt Register
For Period = Apr 2021



Property Unit Resident Name Total 0-30 31-60 61-90 Over 90 Prepays Balance
Unpaid days days days days

Charges

534condo 2 t0000174 Jason Trubitt (Current) 655.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 655.50 -655.50 0.00

534condo 5 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels (Current) 3,053.51 1,144.38 1,144.38 109.25 655.50 -764.75 2,288.76

534condo 8 t0000180 Claude Simon (Current) 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00

534condo RETAIL t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC Praveen Gulati (Current) 524.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 524.40 0.00 524.40

534condo 4,258.41 1,144.38 1,169.38 109.25 1,835.40 -1,420.25 2,838.16

Aged Receivables Page 1
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Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents

2 Condo 0.00 t0000174 Jason Trubitt 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/1/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

3 Condo 0.00 t0001082 Dr. Amit Khaneja 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 1/1/2017 12/31/2099 0.00

Total 1,144.38

4 Condo 0.00 t0000176 John Riccardi 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 5/1/2013 0.00

Total 1,144.38

5 Condo 0.00 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 1/1/2013 2,288.76

Total 1,144.38

6 Condo 0.00 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 2/22/2013 0.00

Total 1,144.38

7 Condo 0.00 t0004002 Alexander Hwang 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/1/2020 11/30/2030 0.00

Total 1,144.38

8 Condo 0.00 t0000180 Claude Simon 0.00 common 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 12/12/2013 25.00

Total 2,396.23

RETAIL retail 0.00 t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC
Praveen Gulati

0.00 comm 686.63 0.00 0.00 11/1/2015 10/31/2099 524.40

Total 686.63

Total 534 West 42nd Street Condo
Association(534condo)

0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 2,838.16

Summary Groups Square Market Lease Security Other # Of % Unit % Sqft Balance

Footage Rent Charges Deposit Deposits Units Occupancy Occupied

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 2,838.16

Future Residents/Applicants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Occupied Units 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00

Total Non Rev Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Total Vacant Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Totals: 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 2,838.16

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 1
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Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Summary of Charges by Charge Code

(Current/Notice Residents Only)

Charge Code Amount

common 9262.51

comm 686.63

Total 9,949.14

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 2

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

As Of = 04/30/2021

Month Year = 04/2021

Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:56 PM



Balance Per Bank Statement as of 4/30/2021 -1,917.78

Outstanding Checks

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
1/29/2021    12921 verizon - Verizon 282.46
3/1/2021    30121 conediso - Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. 282.45
Less: Outstanding Checks 564.91

Reconciled Bank Balance -2,482.69

Balance per GL as of 4/30/2021 -2,482.69

Reconciled Balance Per G/L -2,482.69

Difference (Reconciled Bank Balance And Reconciled Balance Per G/L) 0.00

412059300

534condo-ChaseChk-9300 10/11/2021

Bank Reconciliation Report

4/30/2021

Posted by: dishi    on 10/11/2021



Cleared Items:

Cleared Checks

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
3/29/2021      871 antler - Antler Motor & Pump Corp 892.78 4/30/2021

3/29/2021      872 gmn - GMN Contracting Corp. 5,000.00 4/30/2021

3/29/2021      873 v0000215 - Sej Tech Inc. 800.00 4/30/2021

4/1/2021      874 livingst - Livingston Management Services, LLC 750.00 4/30/2021

4/2/2021    40221 v0000081 - Artur Ujkaj 447.06 4/30/2021

4/8/2021      875 afa - AFA PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS,INC. 4,709.28 4/30/2021

4/8/2021      876 empirefire - Empire Fire Sprinkler LLC 3,275.00 4/30/2021

4/8/2021      877 solids - Solid State Elevator Corp 337.51 4/30/2021

4/8/2021      878 verizon - Verizon 252.18 4/30/2021

4/15/2021        1 benfranklin - Ben Franklin HVAC Inc. 1,009.00 4/30/2021

4/20/2021      879 clickp - Clickpay 25.00 4/30/2021

4/20/2021      880 conediso - Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. 3,021.00 4/30/2021

4/20/2021      881 conediso - Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. 40.40 4/30/2021

4/20/2021      882 sierra - Sierra Consulting Group, Inc 400.00 4/30/2021

4/20/2021      883 solids - Solid State Elevator Corp 337.51 4/30/2021

4/20/2021      884 verizon - Verizon 255.96 4/30/2021

4/21/2021    42121 v0000081 - Artur Ujkaj 447.07 4/30/2021

4/30/2021    43021 v0000081 - Artur Ujkaj 447.06 4/30/2021

Total Cleared Checks 22,446.81
Cleared Deposits

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
3/30/2021      275 Lockbox 686.63 4/30/2021

4/2/2021      276 ACH 2,288.76 4/30/2021

4/8/2021      277 ACH 944.38 4/30/2021

4/8/2021      278 Lockbox 1,144.38 4/30/2021

4/14/2021      279 Lockbox 686.63 4/30/2021

4/16/2021      280 ACH 1,144.38 4/30/2021

4/22/2021      281 Lockbox 2,421.23 4/30/2021

Total Cleared Deposits 9,316.39
Cleared Other Items

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
4/5/2021 JE 35962 suta -30.43 4/30/2021

4/9/2021 JE 35817 ADP Payroll Processing Fee -67.62 4/30/2021

4/20/2021 JE 35824 :Reversal of J-35823 27.48 4/30/2021

4/27/2021 JE 35823 verizon adjustment for april -27.48 4/30/2021

4/27/2021 JE 35963 verizon -283.44 4/30/2021

4/29/2021 JE 35819 insufficient fund -34.00 4/30/2021

4/29/2021 JE 35820 insufficient fund -34.00 4/30/2021

4/29/2021 JE 35821 insufficient fund -34.00 4/30/2021

4/30/2021 JE 28226 To Gross up 4.2021 -439.49 4/30/2021

4/30/2021 JE 35818 ADP Payroll Processing Fee -67.62 4/30/2021

4/30/2021 JE 35822 monthly service fee -15.00 4/30/2021

Total Cleared Other Items -1,005.60

412059300

534condo-ChaseChk-9300 10/11/2021

Bank Reconciliation Report

4/30/2021

Posted by: dishi    on 10/11/2021









Cleared Items:

Cleared Other Items

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
4/30/2021 JE 35966 0.32 4/30/2021

Total Cleared Other Items 0.32

Balance Per Bank Statement as of 4/30/2021 20,039.80

Reconciled Bank Balance 20,039.80

Balance per GL as of 4/30/2021 20,039.80

Reconciled Balance Per G/L 20,039.80

Difference (Reconciled Bank Balance And Reconciled Balance Per G/L) 0.00

3046731484

534condo-ChaseRes-1484 10/11/2021

Bank Reconciliation Report

4/30/2021

Posted by: dishi    on 10/11/2021
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